
IRG 53, Rikli Balance Hotel, Bled, Slovenia   

Conference Week programme May 29 – June 2, 2022 

Sunday 29   Monday 30   Tuesday 31  Wednesday 1   Thursday 2 

8:30-10:20 
Opening Ceremony 
First Plenary Session 
Keynote Speakers

8:30-10:20 
WP 1.1/1.2 or WP 2.1/2.2 

8:30-10:40 
WP 3.3 or 1.4 

8:30-11:00 
WP 4.4 

Coffee/Tea 10:20 – 10:40 Coffee/Tea 10:20 – 10:40 Coffee/Tea 10:40 – 11:00 Coffee/Tea 11:00 – 11:20 

10:40 – 12:20 
Scientific Main Session 

10:40 – 12:10 
WP 1.3/1.5 or WP 4.2/4.3 

11:00 – 12:10 
WP 3.4 or 2.3/2.4 

11:20 – 12:00 
Special Session – New Preservatives (pt. 1) 

Lunch 12:20-13:50 Lunch 12:10-13:40 12:30 
Excursion  

Lunch 12:00-13:30

13:50-15:40 
WP 4.1 

13:40-16:10 
WP 3.1/3.2 or WP 4.5 

13:30-15:20 
Special Session – New Preservatives (pt. 2) 
Scientific Plenary Discussion Forum

Coffee/Tea 15:40–16:00 Coffee/Tea 16:10-16:30 Coffee/Tea 15:20 – 15:40

14:30-18:00 
Registration  

16:00-17:10 
Special Session – Circular 
Economy 

16:30-18:00 
Poster Session 

15:40-17:00 
Final Plenary Session 

18:00 
Welcome 
Reception 

19:00-21:00 
Presidents Reception* 
For Sponsors, New 
Members, RCA Recipients 

19:30-23:00 
Conference Banquet 

* by invitation only
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Time Parallel session A 
Room Arnold 

Parallel session B 
Room Arnold (split for parallel sessions) 

Sunday 29 May 
9:00 Fun Run 
14:30-18:00  

Registration 
18:00-20:00  

Welcome reception

Monday 30 May 
08:30-09:20 
09:20-10:20
10:40-12:20 
13:50-15:40 
16:00-17:10 

Opening plenary Session 
Keynotes                                                
Scientific Main Session                          
WP 4.1 Chemical wood modification 
Special session Circular economy 

Tuesday 31 May 
08:30-10:20 
10:40-12:10 

13:40-16:10 

16:30-18:00 

WP 1.1 Soft rot, bacteria, bluestain & moulds/1.2 Basidiomycetes
WP 1.3 Insect Biology and Testing/1.5 Marine

WP 3.1 Inorganic preservatives/3.2 Organic preservatives
Special session Mass Timber – Protecting its Potential
Poster presentations* 

WP 2.1 Prediction of service life/2.2 Microbial test methodology
WP 4.2 Composites, WPC and EWPs /4.3 Treating processes & 
treatability
WP 4.5. Thermal wood modification  

Wednesday 1 June 
08:30-10:40 
11:00-12:10 
12:30 Excursion

WP 3.3 Performance lab & field tests
WP 3.4. Fire retardants

WP 1.4. Natural durability 
WP 2.3 Chemical/Physical Analysis/2.4 International Standardisation

Thursday 2 June 
08:30-11:00
10:50-12:00 
13:30-15:20 

15:40-17:00 
19:30  
   Banquet 

WP 4.4 Coatings hydrophobic treatments and surface aspects 
Special Session New Wood Preservatives (pt 1) 
Special Session New Wood Preservatives (pt 2)
Scientific Plenary Discussion Forum 
Final Plenary Session  


