IRG 53, Rikli Balance Hotel, Bled, Slovenia

Conference Week programme May 29 – June 2, 2022

Monday 30	Tuesday 31	Wednesday 1	Thursday 2
8:30-10:20 Opening Ceremony First Plenary Session Keynote Speakers	8:30-10:20 WP 1.1/1.2 or WP 2.1/2.2	8:30-10:40 WP 3.3 or 1.4	8:30-11:00 WP 4.4
Coffee/Tea 10:20 – 10:40	Coffee/Tea 10:20 – 10:40	Coffee/Tea 10:40 – 11:00	Coffee/Tea 11:00 – 11:20
10:40 – 12:20 Scientific Main Session	10:40 – 12:10 WP 1.3/1.5 or WP 4.2/4.3	11:00 – 12:10 WP 3.4 or 2.3/2.4	11:20 – 12:00 Special Session – New Preservatives (pt. 1)
Lunch 12:20-13:50	Lunch 12:10-13:40	12:30	Lunch 12:00-13:30
13:50-15:40 WP 4.1	13:40-16:10 WP 3.1/3.2 or WP 4.5	Excursion	13:30-15:20 Special Session – New Preservatives (pt. 2) Scientific Plenary Discussion Forum
Coffee/Tea 15:40-16:00	Coffee/Tea 16:10-16:30		Coffee/Tea 15:20 – 15:40
16:00-17:10 Special Session – Circular Economy	16:30-18:00 Poster Session		15:40-17:00 Final Plenary Session
19:00-21:00 Presidents Reception* For Sponsors, New Members, RCA Recipients			19:30-23:00 Conference Banquet
	8:30-10:20 Opening Ceremony First Plenary Session Keynote Speakers Coffee/Tea 10:20 – 10:40 10:40 – 12:20 Scientific Main Session Lunch 12:20-13:50 13:50-15:40 WP 4.1 Coffee/Tea 15:40–16:00 16:00-17:10 Special Session – Circular Economy 19:00-21:00 Presidents Reception* For Sponsors, New	8:30-10:20 Opening Ceremony First Plenary Session Keynote Speakers Coffee/Tea 10:20 – 10:40 10:40 – 12:20 Scientific Main Session Lunch 12:20-13:50 Lunch 12:20-13:50 13:50-15:40 WP 4.1 Coffee/Tea 15:40-16:00 16:00-17:10 Special Session – Circular Economy 19:00-21:00 Presidents Reception* For Sponsors, New 8:30-10:20 WP 1.1/1.2 or WP 2.1/2.2 10:40 – 12:10 WP 1.3/1.5 or WP 4.2/4.3 Coffee/Tea 10:20 – 10:40 10:40 – 12:10 WP 1.3/1.5 or WP 4.2/4.3 Coffee/Tea 10:20 – 10:40 10:40 – 12:10 WP 1.3/1.5 or WP 4.2/4.3 10:40 – 12:10 WP 3.1/3.2 or WP 4.5	8:30-10:20 Opening Ceremony First Plenary Session Keynote Speakers Coffee/Tea 10:20 – 10:40 10:40 – 12:20 Scientific Main Session WP 1.3/1.5 or WP 4.2/4.3 Lunch 12:20-13:50 13:50-15:40 WP 4.1 Coffee/Tea 16:10-16:30 16:00-17:10 Special Session – Circular Economy 19:00-21:00 Presidents Reception* For Sponsors, New 8:30-10:40 WP 2.1/2.2 8:30-10:40 WP 2.1/2.2 10:40 – 10:40 Coffee/Tea 10:40 – 11:00 11:00 – 12:10 WP 3.4 or 2.3/2.4 12:30 Excursion 12:30 Excursion

^{*} by invitation only

IRG 53, Rikli Balance Hotel, Bled, Slovenia

Conference Week programme May 29 – June 2, 2022

Time	Parallel session A	Parallel session B
Time	Room Arnold	Room Arnold (split for parallel sessions)
Sunday 29 May	Noon Alliou	noom Artiola (split for parallel sessions)
9:00 Fun Run		
14:30-18:00		
Registration		
18:00-20:00		
Welcome reception		
Monday 30 May		
08:30-09:20	Opening plenary Session	
09:20-10:20	Keynotes	
10:40-12:20	Scientific Main Session	
13:50-15:40	WP 4.1 Chemical wood modification	
16:00-17:10	Special session Circular economy	
Tuesday 31 May		
08:30-10:20	WP 1.1 Soft rot, bacteria, bluestain & moulds/1.2 Basidiomycetes	WP 2.1 Prediction of service life/2.2 Microbial test methodology
10:40-12:10	WP 1.3 Insect Biology and Testing/1.5 Marine	WP 4.2 Composites, WPC and EWPs /4.3 Treating processes & treatability
13:40-16:10	WP 3.1 Inorganic preservatives/3.2 Organic preservatives	WP 4.5. Thermal wood modification
	Special session Mass Timber – Protecting its Potential	
16:30-18:00	Poster presentations*	
Wednesday 1 June		
08:30-10:40	WP 3.3 Performance lab & field tests	WP 1.4. Natural durability
11:00-12:10	WP 3.4. Fire retardants	WP 2.3 Chemical/Physical Analysis/2.4 International Standardisation
12:30 Excursion		
Thursday 2 June		
08:30-11:00	WP 4.4 Coatings hydrophobic treatments and surface aspects	
10:50-12:00	Special Session New Wood Preservatives (pt 1)	
13:30-15:20	Special Session New Wood Preservatives (pt 2)	
	Scientific Plenary Discussion Forum	
15:40-17:00	Final Plenary Session	
19:30		
Banquet		

^{*}Posters will be displayed in room Voda